
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6246

 2 CLANDA'S MISS Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 4P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/7214

 3 ROY RIP Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Kelly 528619 11/10222

 4 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8207

 5 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 2M 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 10/9196

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/2G. Kelly 533839 8/7150

 7 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 538625 6/4135

 8 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 527734 9/4114

 9 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 537439 6/578

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 October 2022 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOOL TIME TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 14/10/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/2K. Heuston 532804 6/5159

 2 MRS HALO Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2147

 3 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2K. Mackay 541451 4/2126

 4 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 5P 4/1/2R. Taffe 537465 3/1108

 5 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/2S. Watkin 531294 3/272

 6 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 2Y 3Y 2P 5/1M. Turner 542237 5/4256

 7 DISCARD ROAD Dropping in grade TAR, 23/04/2022, R3, Y 7P 4M 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/498

 8 COSMIC MENACE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2D. Stone 553097 4/2209

 9 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/2127

 10 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 3/275

 11 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/475

 12 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/275

 13 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/266

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 October 2022 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 5 392 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOLD ON BLACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Solomon 534258 2/1237

 2 WAR HAMMER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/1189

 3 MADDY NORTHCOTT Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0144

 4 LEND THE MOOSE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P (FEL)P 5/4K. Barrass 547854 1/0138

 5 GIRL'S NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4N. Lyford 541392 2/1132

 6 MAGIC THEODORE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/4M. Jobson 548501 1/0132

 7 ZAMBORA BLASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 6P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/0130

 8 NOBU GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4N. Lyford 550001 1/0116

 9 SOLAR NOVA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4K. Schmitzer 548326 1/0111

 10 COSMIC FRANKY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4D. Stone 553099 1/0111

 11 UNBEARABLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0108

 12 MAGPIE MIKE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4K. Heuston 550608 1/0102

 13 CENTODIECI Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4B. Austin 544369 1/093

 14 MAGIC RANGOON 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/092

 15 STOLEN JADE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 549705 1/084

 16 UGG IT Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4B. Dwyer 550343 1/081

 17 BAT THE MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5Y 7Y 5/4K. Heuston 548073 1/076

 18 SILKY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 5P 5/4K. Heuston 549772 1/070

 19 SIMPLY ORSON Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 543119 2/169

 20 BACK OFF BRO Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 6Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/058

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 19 October 2022 - 08:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 2 Last start placegetter COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 2Y 3Y 2P 5/1M. Turner 542237 5/4256

 2 DISCARD ROAD Dropping in grade TAR, 23/04/2022, R3, Y 7P 4M 3P 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/498

 3 COSMIC MENACE Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2D. Stone 553097 4/2209

 4 TOPPER'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 05/10/2022, R6, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/3M. Donohue 548532 3/2127

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 3/275

 6 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 529276 5/475

 7 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/275

 8 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/266
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOOKED ON SAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 2Y 6P M/1M. Turner 552733 0/0102

 2 ELUSIVE CATCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 18/10/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/094

 3 OUR BOY ROCKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 3P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/090

 4 BUCK'S UNCLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 8Y 5P 2Y M/1D. Stone 553148 0/076

 5 SHE'S FEISTY First start M/1B. Smoothy 551578 0/00

 6 DENNY'S GIRL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 16/10/2022, R3, P 6P M/1R. Wright 558985 0/042

 7 COOKIE COTTON Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R13, Y 7Y M/1M. Turner 552220 0/033

 8 FUNKY MUSIC Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 8P M/1L. Bramble 553434 0/025

 9 ARIES ILLUSION Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 17/08/2022, R2, P 8P M/1L. Bramble 547205 0/025

 10 REMEMBER ALWAYS Unplaced after 1 start COO, 01/10/2022, R16, Y 8Y M/1M. Turner 555699 0/025

 11 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/080

 12 WILLINA CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P M/1R. Milton 553866 0/074

 13 ALCATRAZ FLASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/064

 14 GLENREAGH BURNER Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/062

 15 GLENREAGH ZOOM Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/050

 16 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 17 FUEL FUND Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/050

 18 SHIMMY DEBACLE Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 7Y M/1G. Baldwin 533089 0/050

 19 NORA CARAT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/048

 20 OLSEN GANG Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/046

 21 DEFINITIVE MISS Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8Y M/1D. Stone 553145 0/039

 22 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038

 23 JACK'S BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P 7P 7P M/1K. Barrass 549740 0/035

 24 MUM'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033

 25 CUNDLE PAM Weighted points score GAR, 16/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Wright 555083 0/030

 26 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score TAR, 10/08/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y M/1K. Barrass 552730 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y NG1-4 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BELLE Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 5P 4P 4Y 2/1/2D. Stone 532836 15/9185

 2 MOE GIBLET Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 4P 2/1/2K. Schmitzer 544395 7/6162

 3 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M 7M 4M 4P 2/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/6113

 4 BUMPY JOHNSON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/09/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 3P 3/1/1M. Jobson 527316 8/6246

 5 CLANDA'S MISS Dropping in grade RIS, 10/09/2022, R9, Y 4P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Stone 531335 8/7214

 6 ROY RIP Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 3/1/2G. Kelly 528619 11/10222

 7 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R11, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8207

 8 TINY SPARKLE Weighted points score GAR, 28/09/2022, R9, M 5M 7P 2M 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 10/9196

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 3/1/2G. Kelly 533839 8/7150

 10 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/2K. Schmitzer 538625 6/4135

 11 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 3/1/1B. Smoothy 527734 9/4114

 12 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/10/2022, R12, P 7P 8P 7P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 537439 6/578
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R4, M 7M 4M 4P 2/1/2T. Pye 519698 11/6113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIASTRI Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4K. Dodson 541665 2/1135

 2 UNBEARABLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/0108

 3 MEAN MACHINE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4A. Barrett 539071 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y M 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/080

 2 ALCATRAZ FLASH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 5P M/1R. Taffe 552221 0/064

 3 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/09/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/050

 4 NORA CARAT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1T. Pye 543513 0/048

 5 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC RANGOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 7Y 5/4M. Turner 546587 1/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 3 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2K. Johnson 538629 7/6183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 4 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 4P 4/1/2K. Mackay 541451 4/1126

 2 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 527734 9/3114

 3 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 6P 4/1/2S. Watkin 531294 3/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Saturday, 22 October 2022

Y 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY MULWEE 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R19, Y 2Y 3Y 2P 5/4M. Turner 542237 5/0256

 2 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 2/0189

 3 STOLEN JADE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 11/10/2022, R12, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4N. Lyford 549705 1/084

 4 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/10/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/075
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